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ERGEBNISSE
AKTIVE HERREN
Name Serien
Platz SNr . PNr Total
Verein 1
1. 454 | Wagner, Andreas 459 98 98
FFW Haslach
2. 629 | Egger, Markus 634 96 96
FFW Haslach
580 | Kropp, Andreas 585 96 96
Schreinerei Schitzinger
647 | Schillinger, Jakob 652 96 96
Wernberger Holzbau
5. 19 | Grella, Thomas 23 95 95
FFW Haslach
21 | Haslbeck, Bartholomaus 25 95 95
FSV Haslach
490 | Miehler, Simon 495 95 95
Freistaat Einham
590 | Schillinger, Jakob 595 95 95
Wochinger-Brau
9. 17 | Grella, Thomas 21 94 94
KSK Haslach
691 | MaaBen, Stephan 696 94 94
Torggelenfreunde Haslach
614 | Riickerl, Fabian 619 94 94
Ministranten Haslach
612 | Riickerl, Fabian 617 94 94
Torggelenfreunde Haslach
615 | Riickerl, Fabian 620 94 94
Freistaat Einham
588 | Schillinger, Jakob 593 94 94
Torggelenfreunde Haslach
589 | Schillinger, Jakob 594 94 94
Ministranten Haslach
316 | Schillinger, Jakob 321 94 94
FFW Haslach
17. 630 | Egger, Markus 635 93 93
Toérggelenfreunde Haslach
258 | Geisreiter, Franz 263 93 93
Einoder
18 | Grella, Thomas 22 93 93
FSV Haslach
578 | Kropp, Andreas 583 93 93
Torggelenfreunde Haslach
346 | Kropp, Klaus 351 93 93
FSV Haslach
435 | Mehringer, Christian 440 93 93
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Ministranten Haslach

Riickerl, Fabian
Wochinger-Brau

Riickerl, Fabian
FSV Haslach

Schuhbeck, Sebastian
Freistaat Einham

Schuhbeck, Sebastian
Torggelenfreunde Haslach

Wagner, Andreas
Torggelenfreunde Haslach

Wernberger, Josef
KSK Haslach

Haslbeck, Bartholoméaus
FFW Haslach

Kropp, Andreas
Ministranten Haslach

Kropp, Andreas
Wernberger Holzbau

Langenwalter, Josef
FSV Haslach

Geisreiter, Franz
Hochberger Vereine

Mehringer, Christian
Torggelenfreunde Haslach

Miehler, Simon
Optik Miehler

Schillinger, Jakob
FSV Haslach

Wernberger, Josef
Wernberger Holzbau

Wuppinger, Hans
FSV Haslach

Kropp, Klaus
FFW Haslach

Lapper, Stefan
FSV Haslach

Leimer, Christoph
Térggelenfreunde Haslach

Poling, Michael
Kfz-Koppelstatter

Popperl, Manfred
Schreinerei Schiitzinger

Riickerl, Fabian
FFW Haslach

Haslbeck, Bartholoméaus
KSK Haslach

Kaiser, Stefan
Vachendorfer Ring

Lapper, Stefan
Ministranten Haslach

Mehringer, Christian
FFW Haslach

Schuhbeck, Michael

618

615

467

466

490

648

26

584

684

633

119

471

688

322

303

113

350

131

663

811

574

614

24

124

464

307

402

93

93

93

93

93

93

92

92

92

92

91

91

91

91

91

91

90

90

90

90

90

90

89

89

89

89

89

93

93

93

93

93

93

92

92

92

92

91

91

91

91

91

91

90

90

90

90

90

90

89

89

89

89

89




51.

58.

61.

70.

659

581

448

584

488

487

214

808

121

238

577

384

55

690

219

218

292

253

549

367

212

21

376

486

217

69

482

Ministranten Haslach

Schuhbeck, Sebastian
FSV Haslach

Kropp, Andreas
Wochinger-Brau

Kropp, Florian
FFW Haslach

Kropp, Klaus
Ministranten Haslach

Maier, Guido
Die Prinzen

Maier, Guido
Vachendorfer Ring

Osenstatter, Georg
FSV Haslach

Wimmer, Florian
Vachendorfer Ring

Kaiser, Stefan
FFW Haslach

Kamml, Simon
Hochberger Vereine

Kropp, Andreas
FFW Haslach

Hocheder, Giinther
Vachendorfer Ring

Kirchmann, Heinz
Angerbauer Hof Stammtisch

MaafRen, Stephan
FFW Haslach

Osenstatter, Wolfgang
Stadtverband der Sportvereine

Osenstatter, Wolfgang
Angerbauer Hof Stammtisch

Ponert, Dennis
ckw Computer&Biro GmbH

Schuhbeck, Sebastian
FFW Haslach

Steinberger, Tobias
UW-Traunstein

Wernberger, Ferdinand
Wernberger Holzbau

Berger, Sepp
KSK Haslach

Berger, Sepp
Angerbauer Hof Stammtisch

Lapper, Stefan
FFW Haslach

Maier, Guido
KSK Haslach

Osenstatter, Wolfgang
FFW Haslach

Schiitzinger, Sepp
Angerbauer Hof Stammtisch

Wernberger, Ferdinand
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Torggelenfreunde Haslach

Wernberger, Josef
FFW Haslach

Wimmer, Florian
FFW Haslach

Wolfgruber, Giinter
Hochberger Vereine

Berger, Sepp
Maibaumverein Alt-Neutraunstorf

Buckreus, Hans
Axdorf

Kropp, Florian
Torggelenfreunde Haslach

Mehringer, Christian
KSK Haslach

Osenstatter, Wolfgang
Wochinger-Brau

Rosenegger, Josef
FFW Haslach

Schuhbeck, Michael
FSV Haslach

Schuhbeck, Michael
Stadtverband der Sportvereine

Siegerstetter, Stefan
Wernberger Holzbau

Stemmer, Georg
Axdorf

Kirchmann, Heinz
FFW Haslach

Madler, Michael
Hochberger Vereine

Rohleder, Georg
Ministranten Haslach

Schuhbeck, Michael
FFW Haslach

Schuhbeck, Sebastian
PBS Silberbauer

Wernberger, Ferdinand
Axdorf

Wernberger, Josef
FSV Haslach

Wimmer, Florian
Wernberger Holzbau

Wimmer, Florian
KSK Haslach

Osenstatter, Georg
Initiative Traunstein e. V.

Osenstatter, Wolfgang
Kfz-Koppelstatter

Schuhbeck, Sebastian
Wochinger-Brau

Schiitzinger, Sepp
Maibaumverein Alt-Neutraunstorf

Siegerstetter, Stefan
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FSV Haslach

Silberbauer, Andreas
Wernberger Holzbau

Wernberger, Ferdinand
FFW Haslach

Wernberger, Ferdinand
PBS Silberbauer

Buckreus, Hans
KSK Haslach

Egle, Josef
Ingenieurbiro Egle

Gatzschmann, Thomas
Die Prinzen

Hoérner, Wolfgang
FSV Haslach

Kaiser, Stefan
FSV Haslach

Kropp, Florian
Ministranten Haslach

Leimer, Christoph
FFW Haslach

Osenstatter, Georg
FFW Haslach

Osenstatter, Georg
Stadtverband der Sportvereine

Siegerstetter, Stefan
FFW Haslach

Ober, Franz
Gartenbauverein Haslach

Schier, Michael
FSV Haslach

Schier, Michael
FFW Haslach

Fertl, Horst
Angerbauer Hof Stammtisch

Wimmer, Florian
FSV Haslach

Fertl, Horst
Jobcenter TS

Rosenegger, Albert
KSK Haslach

Wassermann, Rolf
GSK Traunstein

Wassermann, Rolf
Die Prinzen

Wochinger, Rudi
FFW Haslach

Gatzschmann, Thomas
Vachendorfer Ring

Wernberger, Klaus
Wernberger Holzbau

Wimmer, Florian
Die RupertistralRe 7 gratuliert

Gatzschmann, Thomas
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GSK Traunstein

Hocheder, Giinther
Die Prinzen

Kirchmann, Heinz
Maibaumverein Alt-Neutraunstorf

Schier, Michael
Térggelenfreunde Haslach

Schuhbeck, Sebastian
Ministranten Haslach

Silberbauer, Andreas
PBS Silberbauer

Schwab, Hans
Ministranten Haslach

Wernberger, Ferdinand
FSV Haslach

Rosenegger, Albert
Axdorf

Wimmer, Florian
Gartenbauverein Haslach

Kropp, Florian
FSV Haslach

Rosenegger, Albert
Traunsteiner Tagblatt

Zintl, Bruno
Vachendorfer Ring

Wernberger, Klaus
FSV Haslach

Breitling, Stefan
FSV Haslach

Dichtl, Martin
Schreinerei Schitzinger

Ober, Franz
FFW Haslach

Rosner, Florian
FSV Haslach

Wernberger, Klaus
Torggelenfreunde Haslach

Rosenegger, Josef
FSV Haslach

Silberbauer, Andreas
FFW Haslach

Thullner, Martin
FFW Haslach

Ober, Franz
Die RupertistralRe 7 gratuliert

Breitling, Stefan
FFW Haslach

Zeilinger, Alois
KSK Haslach

Zeilinger, Alois
Freistaat Einham

Geistanger, Rupert
FFW Haslach

Steinmetz, Uwe
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Vachendorfer Ring

158. 704 | Geistanger, Rupert 709 57 57
KSK Haslach

145 | Silberbauer, Andreas 150 57 57

FSV Haslach

160. 762 | Friedlhuber, Rudi 767 56 56
FFW Haslach

161. 44 | Ober, Franz 48 53 53
FSV Haslach

162. 274 | Wernberger, Klaus 279 43 43
FFW Haslach

163. 259 | Schiitzinger, Sepp 264 39 39
Schreinerei Schitzinger

164. 703 | Geistanger, Rupert 708 38 38
FSV Haslach

Ranklist Il V2.3.6a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2023 generiert am 19.11.2023 um 20:59:36



